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Anlage
Platzer Hohenweg 60, 51429 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204309676 tennis@tus-moitzfeld.de

Sportwart/in
Angerbauer, Markus
T 01603679649 markus.angerbauer@tus-moitzfeld.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kuntzsch, Dominik
T 01705254964 d-kuntzsch@gmx.de
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Madchen 15 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Elisa Henselmann

m 015234501879; n.henselmann@necton.eu

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Colsmann, Philippa
Henselmann, Elisa
Lohr, Emilia
Kettler, Viktoria
Gothe, Maja

Lison, Isabelle
Grimme, Luise
Gouder, Mieke
Bith, Jule

Scholl, Annika
Hubrich, Hanna
Haeser, Lara
Gruber, Romy
Gesa, Siebolts
Dannemann, Anneke
I1zabel, Attallah

17 Schmelzer, Sophie
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ID-Nr.

20958521
21106487
21060342
21104317
21106480
20962059
21060347
21060355
21064783
20961908
21064727
21303614
21307902
21111797
21210556
20965855
21307999

LK

LK22,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
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